
N1/2 LOT 20 COLUMBIA ACRES S/D

546-122, 564-016, 737-785, LE 14

JANDREAU ROBERT IV/ROZIER WENDY JANDREAU
391 SW FORTUNE WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-7S-17-10012-020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

17717.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU
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3
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8,300
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0

120,135
HX HB 50,722

69,413
120,135

0

120,135

1418/2051 9/03/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN JANDREAU (ENH

ROBERT JANDREAU & W

0737/0785 12/03/1990 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID CLARK

CAROLYN JANDREAU
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2025HX Base Yr

391 SW FORTUNE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,305 91.4000 102.37 133,593 1950 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 63,879

FOP 160 30 48 3,194

FST 384 55 211 14,040

UOP 432 20 86 5,723

1,936 1,305 86,835

BAS= W20 UOP= N18 W8 N6 W12 S24 E20$ W20 S24 E12 FOP=  S10
E16 N10 W16$ E28 FST= E16 N24 W16 S24$ N24$.

BAS

2020

24

12
28

24

UOP 18

8

6

12

24

20

FOP10

16

10

16

FST

16

24

16

24

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,900

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 250

8,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000


